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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 06/07/2018 10:00 am JH Softball @ Earlham Earlham Junior-Senior High School
Fri 06/08/2018 10:00 am JH Softball @ Ogden Ogden High School
Tue 06/12/2018 10:00 am JH Softball @ Bondurant-Farrar Bondurant-Farrar High School
Thu 06/14/2018 10:00 am JH Softball vs. West Central Valley Softball Field Complex
Fri 06/15/2018 10:00 am JH Softball vs. Adel DeSoto Minburn Softball Field Complex
Mon 06/18/2018 10:00 am JH Softball vs. Baxter Softball Field Complex
Tue 06/19/2018 10:00 am JH Softball vs. Van Meter Softball Field Complex
Thu 06/21/2018 10:00 am JH Softball vs. ACGC Softball Field Complex
Fri 06/22/2018 10:00 am JH Softball at Pella Christian Pella Christian Grade School
Mon 06/25/2018 10:00 am JH Softball @ I-35 Interstate 35 High School
Tue 06/26/2018 10:00 am JH Softball at BF Bondurant-Farrar Middle School


